
P.S.A.A. BASEBALL

2015 VARSITY BASEBALL FINAL STANDINGS

Team                                             Games                   Wins            Losses                    Pts.
X-Bay Ridge Prep 10 9 1 27
Waldorf School of GC 10 8 2 24
Grace Church 9 5 4 15
United Nations Int’l School 10 5 5 15
Lawrence Woodmere 9 2 7 6
Martin Luther 10 0 10 0

X-Regular Season Champion

P.S.A.A. Baseball Playoffs

Quarterfinal #1
Thursday, May 14, 2015 @ 4:00PM
Martin Luther 0 Grace Church 10

Quarterfinal #2
Thursday, May 14, 2015 @ 4:00PM

Lawrence Woodmere 6 United Nations I.S. 7

P.S.A.A. Baseball Playoffs

Semifinal #1
Monday, May 18, 2015

Grace Church 5 Waldorf School of GC 3

Semifinal #2
Monday, May 18, 2015

United Nations Int'l School 3 Bay Ridge Prep 11

P.S.A.A. VARSITY BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
WEDNESDAY, MAY 20, 2015

TIME: 4:30PM
SITE: MCU Park

Bay Ridge Prep 6  Grace Church 0



2015 PSAA Baseball Awards

Regular Season MVP: William Strauss - Shortstop, Junior; Waldorf School of Garden City

Playoff MVP: Jacob Bassil – Shortstop, Pitcher; Bay Ridge Prep

Coach of the Year: Jim Hughes; Waldorf School of Garden City

PSAA All-Conference Awards

Bay Ridge Prep
Gabe Bassil Sr. 3B/P/1B
Jacob Bassil Jr. P/SS/2B
Brandon Warnock Soph. P/SS
Jack Baker Jr. C

Grace Church School
John Uva   Soph. P/2B
Jacob Schera   Fresh. P/SS
Matt Solomon Soph.  1B
(Honorable Mention) Mathew Converse Soph.  LF/C

Lawrence Woodmere
Jake Ellowitz
Noah Warren

Martin Luther
Anthony Vigh Jr. P/C
Miquel Crisostomo Sr.  CF
(Honorable Mention) Isaiah Kablack Jr.  1B

United Nations International School
Joe Gleason
Jacob Turner

Waldorf School of Garden City
William Strauss, Jr. SS
Aaron Clarke
Sage Choi
(Honorable Mention) George Oullette



PRIVATE SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2014-2015 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE HOME AWAY
TIME/

RESULT
LEAGUE

Fri. Mar. 27, 2015 LI Lutheran Martin Luther PPD. To May 5th

Mon. Mar. 30, 2015 Waldorf School of GC (1-0) Lawrence Woodmere (0-1) 11-8 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 01, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (0-2) Waldorf School of GC (2-0) 1-12 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 08, 2015 Martin Luther NY Friends 0-12 Non-League

Thu. Apr. 09, 2015 Martin Luther Columbia Prep Cancelled Non-League

Fri. Apr. 10, 2015 Martin Luther Grace Church PPD. PSAA

Fri. Apr. 10, 2015 United Nations Int'l School Bay Ridge Prep PPD. PSAA

Mon. Apr. 13, 2015 Martin Luther (0-1)
United Nations Int'l School 
(1-0) 3-15 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 14, 2015 United Nations Int'l School (1-1) Waldorf School of GC (3-0) 3-6 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 14, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep Grace Church PPD. PSAA

Wed. Apr. 15, 2015 Waldorf School of GC (4-0) Martin Luther (0-2) 13-0 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 16, 2015 Grace Church Dwight School 2-2 Tie Non-League

Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-2) Martin Luther (0-3) 11-1 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 Grace Church Waldorf School of GC PPD. PSAA

Mon. Apr. 20, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere United Nations Int'l School PPD. PSAA

Tue. Apr. 21, 2015 Martin Luther Avenues Cancelled Non-League

Tue. Apr. 21, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (1-0)
United Nations Int'l School 
(1-2) 9-6 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 21, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere Grace Church PPD. PSAA

Wed. Apr. 22, 2015 Martin Luther Waldorf School of GC
PPD. To

5/8 PSAA



Thu. Apr. 23, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-3) Bay Ridge Prep (2-0) 6-16 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 23, 2015 Grace Church (1-0) Martin Luther (0-4) 12-0 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 24, 2015 United Nations Int'l School (2-2) Martin Luther (0-5) 10-8 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 24, 2015 Waldorf School of GC (5-0) Grace Church (1-1) 18-5 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 27, 2015 Martin Luther (0-6) Lawrence Woodmere (2-3) 2-7 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 Staten Island Academy Martin Luther 17-3 Non-League

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 Waldorf School of GC (5-1) Bay Ridge Prep (3-0) 7-11 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 United Nations Int'l School (3-2) Lawrence Woodmere (2-4) 13-3 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 30, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (4-0) Martin Luther (0-7) 12-0 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 30, 2015 United Nations Int'l School (3-3) Grace Church (2-1) 2-3 PSAA

Fri. May. 01, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (2-5)
United Nations Int'l School 
(4-3) 6-10 PSAA

Fri. May. 01, 2015 Martin Luther (0-8) Bay Ridge Prep (5-0) 3-13 PSAA

Fri. May. 01, 2015 Grace Church (2-2) Waldorf School of GC (6-1) 1-11 PSAA

Mon. May. 04, 2015 Grace Church (3-2)
United Nations Int'l School 
(4-4) 10-3 PSAA

Tue. May. 05, 2015 LI Lutheran Martin Luther Cancelled Non-League

Tue. May. 05, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (2-6) Bay Ridge Prep (6-0) 2-14 PSAA

Wed. May. 06, 2015 Grace Church (4-2) Lawrence Woodmere (2-7) 7-5 PSAA

Wed. May. 06, 2015 Waldorf School of GC United Nations Int'l School PPD. PSAA

Thu. May. 07, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (7-0) Waldorf School of GC (6-2) 8-5 PSAA

Thu. May. 07, 2015 Martin Luther (0-9) Grace Church (5-2) 0-11 PSAA

Fri. May. 08, 2015 United Nations Int'l School (5-4) Bay Ridge Prep (7-1) 4-3 PSAA

Fri. May. 08, 2015 Martin Luther (0-10) Waldorf School of GC (7-2) 3-14 PSAA

Mon. May. 11, 2015 Waldorf School of GC (8-2)
United Nations Int'l School 
(5-5) 12–7 PSAA

Mon. May. 11, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (9-1) Grace Church (5-4) 1-0 PSAA (2X)

Thu. May. 14, 2015 Quarterfinal #1 
Grace Church vs. Martin

Luther 10-0 Randall's Is.



Thu. May. 14, 2015 Quarterfinal #2 UNIS vs. LWA 7-6 Randall's Is.

Mon. May. 18, 2015 Semifinal #1 Bay Ridge Prep vs. UNIS 11-3 BRP

Mon. May. 18, 2015 Semifinal #2 Waldorf vs. Grace Church 3-5 Waldorf

Wed. May. 20, 2015 P.S.A.A. CHAMPIONSHIP Bay Ridge Prep vs. Grace 6-0 MCU Park


